
Name E-mail Phone Sub-Committee
shelly.taylor@ne.usda.gov 308-534-2360 ext 3 Committee Chair & HSYF member
shelly_ann7@hotmail.com 308-214-0065 cell

Mae Smith mae_lynnp@yahoo.com URME - member
Eric Thacker eric.thacker@ars.usda.gov URME - member
Melissa Teague melissa.teague@ok.usda.gov URME - member
Justin Derner justin.derner@ars.usda.gov 307-772-2433 ext 113 URME - Co-Chair
Jessica Crowder rosejess31@yahoo.com 307-777-7024 URME - Co-Chair
Loreen Allphin loreen_allphin@byu.edu 801-372-1123 cell Undergrad Papers - Chair
Kim Haile kimberlyhaile@hotmail.com 210-416-9136 Student Professional Development - Tapping The Top - Co-Chair
Ingrid Drieling idrieling@gmail.com 402-380-0658 Student Professional Development - Employment Workshop - Co-Chair
Justin Lemmer lemmerjj@gmail.com 308-325-0345 Student Display - member
Marji Patz marji.patz@wy.usda.gov Student Display - Chair
Ed Rhodes erhodes@cnrit.tamu.edu 940-886-6130 Student Conclave - Advisor
Rachel Abeh rchlabeh@yahoo.com 406-220-2118 Student Conclave - 2012 Vice-President
Danny Pratt ffadannyp@yahoo.com 406-853-2930 Student Conclave - 2012 Secretary
Charlie Mann mannc4@gmail.com 775-830-5458 Student Conclave - 2012 Reporter
Katie Schade kschade1@uwyo.edu 307-460-1267 Student Conclave - 2012 President
Rachel Mealor rdmealor@uwyo.edu 307-766-4139 Rangeland Cup - Co-Chair
Brian Mealor bamealor@uwyo.edu Rangeland Cup - Co-Chair
Rixey Jenkins rixeyjenkins@fs.fed.us 760-932-5850 Plant ID Chair
Stephen Hatch s-hatch@tamu.edu Plant ID - member
Bruce Healy bruce.healy@yahoo.com Masonic Scholarship - member
Jenny Pluhar jenny.pluhar@gmail.com 806-679-829 Masonic Scholarship - Co-Chair; Combined Award Co-Chair

Paul Loeffler pvl913@yahoo.com Masonic Scholarship - Co-Chair; Combined Award - Co-Chair; Plant ID - 
member

Jan Pratt stvi79@gmail.com 406-853-3388 HSYF - Member
Hoyt Seidensticker hoyt@gvtc.com 210-414-6603 HSYF - Co-Chair
Barron Rector b-rector@tamu.edu 979-845-2755 HSYF - Co-Chair
Mary Reece mary.reece@ne.usda.gov 308-534-2360 ext 3 HSYF - Co-Chair
Laurie Abbott labbott@nmsu.edu Graduate Papers/Posters - Co-Chair
Amy Ganguli amy.ganguli@ndsu.edu Graduate Papers/Posters - Co-Chair
Kristen Munday kristen.munday@oregonstate.edu 541-573-4075 Extemp - member
Lori Ziegenhagen lori.ziegenhagen@oregonstate.edu 541-573-8931 Extemp - Chair
Val Anderson val_anderson@byu.edu 801-422-3527 Board Representative
Rory O'Connor rory.oconnor@oregonstate.edu 541-573-8903 at large
Randy Reichert rreichert@fs.fed.us 970-370-3950 at large
Linda Coates-Markle lcmarkle@blm.gov 303-986-3309 at large
Kody Schwager koschw@eagles.csc.edu 308-750-0752 at large
Caitlin Connell farmgirl07@tamu.edu 832-563-9018 at large
Robert Knight bob-knight@tamu.edu 979-324-6980 at large
Bradly Dietert bdietert2@tamu.edu 210-387-0073 at large
Aleta Nafus aleta.nafus@oregonstate.edu at large
Carmen Drieling carmen_drieling@blm.gov at large
Jamie Hornickel jamies.photography@yahoo.com at large
Shelley Miller shelleymiller1@hotmail.com at large
Kim McReynolds kimm@cals.arizona.edu 520-766-3602 at large

 = May not be active 
 = Sub-Committee Chair or Co-Chair
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